
DIETRICH MARCOTTE THOMAS HANKSOSKY LORING BUTI KNOWLTON

MUSIC IND MUSIC ENS MUSIC GE1 MUSIC GE2 VISUAL IND VISUAL ENS VISUAL GE

{20} {20} {40} {20} {20} {40} {20} {20} {40} {20} {20} {140} {140}
New Berlin 1A 9.30 11.00 20.30 9.00 12.80 21.80 10.00 12.50 22.50 10.50 10.50 75.10 0.00 75.10 4 14

Sherrard 1A 9.80 11.10 20.90 7.30 10.80 18.10 9.40 11.90 21.30 11.30 11.30 71.60 0.00 71.60 6 16

Pleasant Plains 1A 12.10 11.70 23.80 10.40 13.20 23.60 10.50 11.50 22.00 12.50 12.50 81.90 0.00 81.90 1 5

St. Joseph-Ogden 1A 10.30 11.30 21.60 8.00 12.60 20.60 9.50 10.10 19.60 10.40 10.40 72.20 0.00 72.20 5 15

Orion 1A 11.90 10.10 22.00 12.00 13.00 25.00 9.80 10.40 20.20 11.90 11.90 79.10 0.00 79.10 2 8

Ridgeview 1A 12.00 11.40 23.40 8.40 11.80 20.20 10.20 12.30 22.50 11.50 11.50 77.60 0.00 77.60 3 11

Farmington Central 1A 10.00 11.30 21.30 7.00 10.30 17.30 9.70 9.60 19.30 10.80 10.80 68.70 0.00 68.70 7 17

Sandwich Community 2A 12.80 13.20 26.00 9.00 13.80 22.80 12.70 13.30 26.00 13.30 13.30 88.10 0.00 88.10 1 4

Lincoln Community 2A 12.70 12.20 24.90 8.70 12.00 20.70 11.50 12.50 24.00 11.70 11.70 81.30 0.00 81.30 2 7

Williamsville 2A 10.50 11.30 21.80 6.00 10.80 16.80 8.30 9.90 18.20 10.45 10.45 67.25 0.00 67.25 6 19

Tri-Valley 2A 12.30 12.60 24.90 6.50 12.80 19.30 12.50 9.70 22.20 10.00 10.00 76.40 0.00 76.40 4 12

LeRoy 2A 9.50 9.90 19.40 6.50 10.70 17.20 10.20 9.80 20.00 10.70 10.70 67.30 0.00 67.30 5 18

El Paso-Gridley 2A 12.20 12.30 24.50 9.90 10.00 19.90 12.10 10.10 22.20 12.25 12.25 78.85 0.00 78.85 3 9

Jacksonville 3A 12.60 12.20 24.80 8.60 9.60 18.20 9.30 11.40 20.70 11.45 11.45 75.15 0.00 75.15 4 13

Monmouth-Roseville 3A 12.20 12.10 24.30 12.00 12.80 24.80 11.70 10.10 21.80 11.00 11.00 81.90 0.00 81.90 2 6

ROWVA 3A 13.30 13.10 26.40 13.00 15.30 28.30 12.50 10.60 23.10 12.80 12.80 90.60 0.00 90.60 1 3

Streator Township 3A 12.00 12.30 24.30 8.50 13.50 22.00 11.00 9.90 20.90 10.95 10.95 78.15 0.00 78.15 3 10

East Peoria Community 4A 16.20 16.20 32.40 17.00 15.70 32.70 14.20 16.10 30.30 15.60 15.60 111.00 0.00 111.00 1 1

United Township 4A 14.50 14.40 28.90 13.90 10.80 24.70 13.60 11.60 25.20 15.80 15.80 94.60 0.00 94.60 2 2

Eureka 5A 15.50 15.70 31.20 17.90 14.90 32.80 15.50 15.50 31.00 14.90 14.90 109.90 0.00 109.90 1 3

Dunlap 5A 15.20 14.80 30.00 16.40 16.00 32.40 13.90 14.70 28.60 14.60 14.60 105.60 0.00 105.60 2 6

Kewanee 5A 13.50 13.80 27.30 9.50 11.10 20.60 11.80 10.30 22.10 12.20 12.20 82.20 0.00 82.20 5 11

Rich Township 5A 14.50 14.40 28.90 15.00 13.50 28.50 14.00 13.20 27.20 12.00 12.00 96.60 0.00 96.60 3 9

University 5A 15.60 15.20 30.80 11.50 13.40 24.90 13.20 11.50 24.70 11.70 11.70 92.10 0.00 92.10 4 10

Limestone Community 6A 14.60 15.70 30.30 16.00 14.20 30.20 13.80 12.80 26.60 11.50 11.50 98.60 0.00 98.60 4 8

Carl Sandburg 6A 17.30 15.50 32.80 17.90 16.50 34.40 14.80 12.60 27.40 14.10 14.10 108.70 0.00 108.70 1 4

Pontiac Township 6A 14.70 14.80 29.50 18.80 13.70 32.50 13.10 12.00 25.10 12.90 12.90 100.00 0.00 100.00 3 7

Illinois Valley Central 6A 16.70 15.60 32.30 17.80 17.30 35.10 14.70 13.00 27.70 13.40 13.40 108.50 0.00 108.50 2 5

Mahomet-Seymour 7A 17.50 17.00 34.50 18.80 14.80 33.60 16.60 14.00 30.60 16.10 16.10 114.80 0.00 114.80 2 2

Morton 7A 18.70 18.10 36.80 19.70 18.80 38.50 18.50 16.20 34.70 15.80 15.80 125.80 0.00 125.80 1 1

Metamora Township EX 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a n/a

PENALTIES
GRAND 
TOTAL

CLASS 
RANKING

CHAMPION 
RANKING

METAMORA MARCHING BAND INVITATIONAL

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2023

MUSIC 
TOTAL

MUSIC GE 
TOTAL

VISUAL 
TOTAL

VISUAL GE 
TOTAL

SUB-
TOTAL

omniSCORE by omniSTAR RECAP



Content Achievement Content Achievement

{100} {100} {100} {100} {100} {100} {50} {50} {50} {50} {200}
New Berlin 1A 0.00 0.00 0.00 6 50.00 52.00 51.00 5 22.00 21.00 20.00 30.00 93.00 5 New Berlin 1A

Sherrard 1A 0.00 0.00 0.00 6 52.00 53.00 52.50 4 23.00 22.00 19.00 25.00 89.00 7 Sherrard 1A

Pleasant Plains 1A 54.00 51.00 52.50 2 54.00 58.00 56.00 3 26.00 23.00 25.00 28.00 102.00 2 Pleasant Plains 1A

St. Joseph-Ogden 1A 55.00 59.00 57.00 1 50.00 50.00 50.00 6 24.00 22.00 20.00 33.00 99.00 3 St. Joseph-Ogden 1A

Orion 1A 47.00 45.00 46.00 5 58.00 60.00 59.00 1 25.00 20.00 25.00 36.00 106.00 1 Orion 1A

Ridgeview 1A 50.00 54.00 52.00 3 55.00 60.00 57.50 2 25.00 22.00 21.00 27.00 95.00 4 Ridgeview 1A

Farmington Central 1A 46.00 47.00 46.50 4 45.00 45.00 45.00 7 23.00 22.00 17.00 28.00 90.00 6 Farmington Central 1A

Sandwich Community 2A 60.00 65.00 62.50 1 70.00 72.00 71.00 1 32.00 29.00 21.00 40.00 122.00 1 Sandwich Community 2A

Lincoln Community 2A 55.00 49.00 52.00 4 70.00 68.00 69.00 2 31.00 24.00 23.00 28.00 106.00 3 Lincoln Community 2A

Williamsville 2A 0.00 0.00 0.00 6 54.00 56.00 55.00 3 26.00 24.00 15.00 26.00 91.00 5 Williamsville 2A

Tri-Valley 2A 57.00 57.00 57.00 3 55.00 53.00 54.00 5 29.00 27.00 15.00 26.00 97.00 4 Tri-Valley 2A

LeRoy 2A 46.00 47.00 46.50 5 52.00 52.00 52.00 6 21.00 19.00 16.00 24.00 80.00 6 LeRoy 2A

El Paso-Gridley 2A 55.00 60.00 57.50 2 55.00 55.00 55.00 3 30.00 24.00 25.00 34.00 113.00 2 El Paso-Gridley 2A

Jacksonville 3A 66.00 69.00 67.50 1 63.00 63.00 63.00 3 32.00 24.00 22.00 30.00 108.00 4 Jacksonville 3A

Monmouth-Roseville 3A 57.00 57.00 57.00 4 60.00 60.00 60.00 4 33.00 23.00 27.00 34.00 117.00 2 Monmouth-Roseville 3A

ROWVA 3A 67.00 60.00 63.50 2 72.00 74.00 73.00 2 35.00 26.00 30.00 42.00 133.00 1 ROWVA 3A

Streator Township 3A 67.00 59.00 63.00 3 75.00 75.00 75.00 1 31.00 24.00 22.00 36.00 113.00 3 Streator Township 3A

East Peoria Community 4A 74.00 79.00 76.50 1 79.00 77.00 78.00 2 44.00 40.00 40.00 44.00 168.00 1 East Peoria Community 4A

United Township 4A 61.00 59.00 60.00 2 80.00 80.00 80.00 1 38.00 33.00 34.00 34.00 139.00 2 United Township 4A

Eureka 5A 76.00 79.00 77.50 2 74.00 73.00 73.50 3 45.00 39.00 45.00 41.00 170.00 1 Eureka 5A

Dunlap 5A 72.00 80.00 76.00 3 76.00 78.00 77.00 2 43.00 32.00 42.00 44.00 161.00 2 Dunlap 5A

Kewanee 5A 62.00 67.00 64.50 5 74.00 70.00 72.00 5 38.00 30.00 25.00 26.00 119.00 5 Kewanee 5A

Rich Township 5A 61.00 72.00 66.50 4 72.00 74.00 73.00 4 42.00 31.00 40.00 35.00 148.00 3 Rich Township 5A

University 5A 79.00 83.00 81.00 1 78.00 80.00 79.00 1 46.00 34.00 30.00 30.00 140.00 4 University 5A

Limestone Community 6A 78.00 73.00 75.50 1 77.00 80.00 78.50 3 41.00 37.00 40.00 43.00 161.00 4 Limestone Community 6A

Carl Sandburg 6A 76.00 73.00 74.50 2 84.00 84.00 84.00 1 48.00 36.00 46.00 44.00 174.00 2 Carl Sandburg 6A

Pontiac Township 6A 71.00 75.00 73.00 3 76.00 76.00 76.00 4 43.00 35.00 49.00 42.00 169.00 3 Pontiac Township 6A

Illinois Valley Central 6A 71.00 75.00 73.00 3 80.00 82.00 81.00 2 47.00 37.00 47.00 46.00 177.00 1 Illinois Valley Central 6A

Mahomet-Seymour 7A 83.00 83.00 83.00 1 90.00 88.00 89.00 2 48.00 41.00 49.00 47.00 185.00 2 Mahomet-Seymour 7A

Morton 7A 84.00 81.00 82.50 2 92.00 90.00 91.00 1 50.00 43.00 50.00 49.00 192.00 1 Morton 7A

Metamora Township EX 0.00 n/a 0.00 n/a 0.00 n/a Metamora Township EX
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SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2023
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Content Achievement TOTAL/10 Content Achievement TOTAL/10 Content Achievement TOTAL/10 Content Achievement TOTAL/10

{100} {100} {20} {100} {100} {20} {40} {100} {100} {20} {100} {100} {20} {40}
New Berlin 1A 45.00 48.00 9.30 52.00 58.00 11.00 10.15 50.00 40.00 9.00 60.00 68.00 12.80 10.90

Sherrard 1A 50.00 48.00 9.80 54.00 57.00 11.10 10.45 35.00 38.00 7.30 52.00 56.00 10.80 9.05

Pleasant Plains 1A 60.00 61.00 12.10 59.00 58.00 11.70 11.90 54.00 50.00 10.40 65.00 67.00 13.20 11.80

St. Joseph-Ogden 1A 51.00 52.00 10.30 51.00 62.00 11.30 10.80 40.00 40.00 8.00 56.00 70.00 12.60 10.30

Orion 1A 61.00 58.00 11.90 48.00 53.00 10.10 11.00 70.00 50.00 12.00 70.00 60.00 13.00 12.50

Ridgeview 1A 60.00 60.00 12.00 56.00 58.00 11.40 11.70 42.00 42.00 8.40 58.00 60.00 11.80 10.10

Farmington Central 1A 50.00 50.00 10.00 57.00 56.00 11.30 10.65 35.00 35.00 7.00 48.00 55.00 10.30 8.65
5.00

Sandwich Community 2A 66.00 62.00 12.80 67.00 65.00 13.20 13.00 45.00 45.00 9.00 68.00 70.00 13.80 11.40

Lincoln Community 2A 59.00 68.00 12.70 59.00 63.00 12.20 12.45 40.00 47.00 8.70 56.00 64.00 12.00 10.35

Williamsville 2A 55.00 50.00 10.50 58.00 55.00 11.30 10.90 30.00 30.00 6.00 44.00 64.00 10.80 8.40

Tri-Valley 2A 62.00 61.00 12.30 64.00 62.00 12.60 12.45 35.00 30.00 6.50 68.00 60.00 12.80 9.65

LeRoy 2A 48.00 47.00 9.50 49.00 50.00 9.90 9.70 33.00 32.00 6.50 52.00 55.00 10.70 8.60

El Paso-Gridley 2A 60.00 62.00 12.20 60.00 63.00 12.30 12.25 49.00 50.00 9.90 45.00 55.00 10.00 9.95

Jacksonville 3A 60.00 66.00 12.60 56.00 66.00 12.20 12.40 41.00 45.00 8.60 45.00 51.00 9.60 9.10

Monmouth-Roseville 3A 58.00 64.00 12.20 58.00 63.00 12.10 12.15 65.00 55.00 12.00 68.00 60.00 12.80 12.40

ROWVA 3A 64.00 69.00 13.30 63.00 68.00 13.10 13.20 70.00 60.00 13.00 78.00 75.00 15.30 14.15

Streator Township 3A 59.00 61.00 12.00 68.00 55.00 12.30 12.15 40.00 45.00 8.50 67.00 68.00 13.50 11.00

East Peoria Community 4A 80.00 82.00 16.20 80.00 82.00 16.20 16.20 90.00 80.00 17.00 77.00 80.00 15.70 16.35

United Township 4A 75.00 70.00 14.50 71.00 73.00 14.40 14.45 70.00 69.00 13.90 40.00 68.00 10.80 12.35

Eureka 5A 77.00 78.00 15.50 74.00 83.00 15.70 15.60 90.00 89.00 17.90 75.00 74.00 14.90 16.40

Dunlap 5A 80.00 72.00 15.20 72.00 76.00 14.80 15.00 80.00 84.00 16.40 78.00 82.00 16.00 16.20

Kewanee 5A 75.00 60.00 13.50 65.00 73.00 13.80 13.65 45.00 50.00 9.50 60.00 51.00 11.10 10.30

Rich Township 5A 70.00 75.00 14.50 70.00 74.00 14.40 14.45 70.00 80.00 15.00 60.00 75.00 13.50 14.25

University 5A 82.00 74.00 15.60 74.00 78.00 15.20 15.40 60.00 55.00 11.50 68.00 66.00 13.40 12.45

Limestone Community 6A 77.00 69.00 14.60 78.00 79.00 15.70 15.15 80.00 80.00 16.00 68.00 74.00 14.20 15.10

Carl Sandburg 6A 88.00 85.00 17.30 73.00 82.00 15.50 16.40 89.00 90.00 17.90 83.00 82.00 16.50 17.20

Pontiac Township 6A 76.00 71.00 14.70 71.00 77.00 14.80 14.75 90.00 98.00 18.80 64.00 73.00 13.70 16.25

Illinois Valley Central 6A 87.00 80.00 16.70 79.00 77.00 15.60 16.15 84.00 94.00 17.80 85.00 88.00 17.30 17.55

Mahomet-Seymour 7A 89.00 86.00 17.50 84.00 86.00 17.00 17.25 90.00 98.00 18.80 58.00 90.00 14.80 16.80

Morton 7A 95.00 92.00 18.70 89.00 92.00 18.10 18.40 98.00 99.00 19.70 93.00 95.00 18.80 19.25

Metamora Township EX 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

DIETRICH
MUSIC - INDIVIDUAL

THOMAS
MUSIC - GENERAL EFFECT #1

METAMORA MARCHING BAND INVITATIONAL

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2023

MARCOTTE MUSIC 
TOTAL

HANKSOSKY MUSIC GE 
TOTALMUSIC - ENSEMBLE MUSIC - GENERAL EFFECT #2

omniSCORE by omniSTAR MUSIC



Content Achievement TOTAL/10 Content Achievement TOTAL/10 Content Achievement TOTAL/10

{100} {100} {20} {100} {100} {20} {40} {100} {100} {20} {20}
New Berlin 1A 45.00 55.00 10.00 64.00 61.00 12.50 22.50 52.00 53.00 10.50 10.50

Sherrard 1A 52.00 42.00 9.40 62.00 57.00 11.90 21.30 57.00 56.00 11.30 11.30

Pleasant Plains 1A 54.00 51.00 10.50 60.00 55.00 11.50 22.00 63.00 62.00 12.50 12.50

St. Joseph-Ogden 1A 50.00 45.00 9.50 50.00 51.00 10.10 19.60 50.00 54.00 10.40 10.40

Orion 1A 51.00 47.00 9.80 53.00 51.00 10.40 20.20 60.00 59.00 11.90 11.90

Ridgeview 1A 53.00 49.00 10.20 63.00 60.00 12.30 22.50 58.00 57.00 11.50 11.50

Farmington Central 1A 40.00 57.00 9.70 47.00 49.00 9.60 19.30 53.00 55.00 10.80 10.80

Sandwich Community 2A 65.00 62.00 12.70 68.00 65.00 13.30 26.00 67.00 66.00 13.30 13.30

Lincoln Community 2A 60.00 55.00 11.50 65.00 60.00 12.50 24.00 59.00 58.00 11.70 11.70

Williamsville 2A 40.00 43.00 8.30 50.00 49.00 9.90 18.20 51.00 53.50 10.45 10.45

Tri-Valley 2A 68.00 57.00 12.50 48.00 49.00 9.70 22.20 48.00 52.00 10.00 10.00

LeRoy 2A 52.00 50.00 10.20 50.00 48.00 9.80 20.00 52.50 54.50 10.70 10.70

El Paso-Gridley 2A 63.00 58.00 12.10 51.00 50.00 10.10 22.20 58.50 64.00 12.25 12.25

Jacksonville 3A 48.00 45.00 9.30 61.00 53.00 11.40 20.70 55.00 59.50 11.45 11.45

Monmouth-Roseville 3A 62.00 55.00 11.70 51.00 50.00 10.10 21.80 57.50 52.50 11.00 11.00

ROWVA 3A 65.00 60.00 12.50 54.00 52.00 10.60 23.10 65.00 63.00 12.80 12.80

Streator Township 3A 52.00 58.00 11.00 50.00 49.00 9.90 20.90 54.00 55.50 10.95 10.95

East Peoria Community 4A 74.00 68.00 14.20 85.00 76.00 16.10 30.30 79.00 77.00 15.60 15.60

United Township 4A 72.00 64.00 13.60 64.00 52.00 11.60 25.20 78.00 80.00 15.80 15.80

Eureka 5A 80.00 75.00 15.50 82.00 73.00 15.50 31.00 75.00 74.00 14.90 14.90

Dunlap 5A 73.00 66.00 13.90 78.00 69.00 14.70 28.60 76.00 70.00 14.60 14.60

Kewanee 5A 60.00 58.00 11.80 53.00 50.00 10.30 22.10 63.00 59.00 12.20 12.20

Rich Township 5A 72.00 68.00 14.00 68.00 64.00 13.20 27.20 58.00 62.00 12.00 12.00

University 5A 62.00 70.00 13.20 63.00 52.00 11.50 24.70 60.00 57.00 11.70 11.70

Limestone Community 6A 68.00 70.00 13.80 66.00 62.00 12.80 26.60 59.00 56.00 11.50 11.50

Carl Sandburg 6A 76.00 72.00 14.80 66.00 60.00 12.60 27.40 73.00 68.00 14.10 14.10

Pontiac Township 6A 66.00 65.00 13.10 62.00 58.00 12.00 25.10 68.00 61.00 12.90 12.90

Illinois Valley Central 6A 74.00 73.00 14.70 67.00 63.00 13.00 27.70 70.00 64.00 13.40 13.40

Mahomet-Seymour 7A 78.00 88.00 16.60 68.00 72.00 14.00 30.60 82.00 79.00 16.10 16.10

Morton 7A 90.00 95.00 18.50 85.00 77.00 16.20 34.70 80.00 78.00 15.80 15.80

Metamora Township EX 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

VISUAL - INDIVIDUAL VISUAL - ENSEMBLE

METAMORA MARCHING BAND INVITATIONAL

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2023

LORING BUTI
VISUAL 
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KNOWLTON
VISUAL GE 

TOTAL
VISUAL - GENERAL EFFECT

omniSCORE by omniSTAR VISUAL


